
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SUNDER NAGAR

Pay Slip for - JUL 2024

#,  MANDI, SUNDER NAGAR-175018

Mr. Vikram Singh Chandel

TGT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 44900.00

3034000100142563

31

31

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

28-09-2021DOJ :

113500

75Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

663934656909

CRJPS7764M

100235264544

Pay Level 8

Pension A/C No. : HPSML00117850001188547

Total :  54329.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 9429.00DA :

HRA :

 44900.00Basic Pay :

Total :  1800.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  1800.00

Net Salary :  52529.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Fifty-Two Thousand Five Hundred Twenty-Nine Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**22-08-2024


